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RD-hanger # 12 1PC

2PCS
A1001666

4
5

1SET2
1 Head Setsee drawing 1SET

Qty.

6 Cable ClipA1012043 3PCS

Seat Clamp 

Part NameCanyon#

incl. screws

30.9

 11-101-777

7 water bottle screw 4PCSA1006942

see drawing

8 protection foil 1PC

9 protection foil 21x223mmA1021467 1PC

10 plastic lugsA1022948 2PCS

3 C/S Nylon protector E35-12 1PCA10261944

Loctite #243 on screws
5

8

9
protection foil for C/S 21x223mm

3

76

6

10

10

2

close

1

A1021830
A1033888

Seat Clamp
black
orange

TORQUE 4.5Nm

cone ring for 1,5 CC40
A1028612

Head Set 
FSA No.10 A1034726
CC40 A1027091

45x235mmA1043787


